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Intro

. (I Can't Get No) Satisfaction
Let's Spend the Night Together

Flip the Switch

Gimme Shelter

Anybody Seen My Baby?
It's Only Rock 'n’ Roll (but I Like It)

Saint of Me
Out of Control

Paint It Black
(Web Choice)

Miss You

. Thief in the Night

(Keith Richards on vocals)

Wanna Hold You

(Keith Richards on vocals)

B-Stage

13.

14.
15.

16.
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20.

Little Queenie
(Chuck Berry cover)

The Last Time

Like a Rolling Stone

(Bob Dylan cover)

Sympathy for the Devil
Tumbling Dice

Honky Tonk Women
Start Me Up

Jumpin' Jack Flash

Encore:

2T

Brown Sugar

Note: "You Can' t Always Get What You Want" was on the setlist but not played.
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